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 Speedsport Tuning5  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 56.380 57.207 57.022 2:50.609

2 43.294 49.513 52.768 2:25.575

3 41.603 48.162 51.205 2:20.970

4 41.134 47.087 50.358 2:18.579

40.987 47.669 50.464 2:19.1205

40.765 47.163 49.933 2:17.8616

41.190 46.862 49.927 2:17.9797

40.634 46.967 49.760 2:17.3618

 Extreme Velocity Motorsports9  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 51.001 50.060 2:21.964

2 40.815 46.175 47.645 2:14.635

3 40.198 45.243 50.657 2:16.098

4 41.679 46.409 48.624 2:16.712

40.214 46.233 47.925 2:14.3725

40.672 45.907 Pit In  3:07.5256

Pit Out 47.867 48.824 2:38.7587

40.072 45.075 47.448 2:12.5958

 ProSport Competition12  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 49.230 51.721 2:20.338

2 40.856 47.305 50.870 2:19.031

3 39.369 45.361 46.964 2:11.694

4 38.846 45.372 46.995 2:11.213

38.862 45.544 46.972 2:11.3785

38.851 45.443 47.115 2:11.4096

38.955 45.503 Pit In  2:24.1657

8

 Charlie Hayes Racing27  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 57.656 53.169 2:34.411

2 40.534 55.489 49.964 2:25.987

3 39.122 44.990 47.436 2:11.548

4 38.997 44.659 46.819 2:10.475

39.192 44.870 46.988 2:11.0505

39.318 55.982 54.436 2:29.7366

39.265 45.039 46.879 2:11.1837

42.673 47.969 Pit In  2:27.6758

 Kellymoss33  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 52.807 55.364 2:28.946

2 44.274 49.525 51.458 2:25.257

3 41.844 47.753 50.918 2:20.515

4 41.004 46.934 50.030 2:17.968

41.040 46.629 49.795 2:17.4645

40.146 46.274 49.279 2:15.6996

40.816 46.136 49.299 2:16.2517

40.395 46.887 49.597 2:16.8798

 ZRB Motorsports / OzSpeed49  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 57.015 58.810 1:01.629 2:57.454

2 51.393 59.883 1:04.293 2:55.569

3 40.678 45.909 47.821 2:14.408

4 40.521 45.428 47.651 2:13.600

40.072 45.718 47.533 2:13.3235

40.131 45.557 47.393 2:13.0816

40.420 45.368 47.332 2:13.1207

8

 Charlie Hayes Racing72  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 44.238 47.171 49.129 2:20.538

2 39.521 46.566 48.467 2:14.554

3 40.478 45.263 48.574 2:14.315

4 40.107 46.170 47.926 2:14.203

40.172 45.819 47.865 2:13.8565

39.966 45.552 47.902 2:13.4206

39.911 46.366 Pit In  2:25.0277

8

 Charlie Hayes Racing98  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 46.460 50.363 2:18.803

2 41.951 47.931 54.031 2:23.913

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV

Page 1 of  2 Fastest time :  2:10.475  in lap  4  by  nbr. 27 : Charlie Hayes Racing(Anna Cecchi) (Porsche )

39.384 46.509 50.111 2:16.0045

49.874 52.534 50.197 2:32.6056
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3 39.784 45.320 49.218 2:14.322

4 41.107 47.027 51.382 2:19.516

39.489 45.459 48.624 2:13.5727

8

 Extreme Velocity Motorsports641  Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 54.592 53.557 2:33.916

2 42.894 48.718 50.928 2:22.540

3 41.621 48.022 50.310 2:19.953

4 41.285 47.355 49.620 2:18.260

40.992 47.136 49.095 2:17.2235

41.300 47.045 49.721 2:18.0666

41.270 46.716 49.633 2:17.6197

40.733 46.783 49.595 2:17.1118

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV

Page 2 of  2 Fastest time :  2:10.475  in lap  4  by  nbr. 27 : Charlie Hayes Racing(Anna Cecchi) (Porsche )


